Sign-in-China
Online Wholesale for AD & Signage Products
Order Number: 10001924720
Thank You for Your Order!
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ADRESS: 4th FI, Building 8,Community 12, ABP #188, Fengtai District, Beijing China.
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Service hotline: +86(10) 6219-8112 ext 607
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Item title Quantity
Heavy Duty Hand Press Grommet Machine Tool Full Set Kit-3 Die Set 3000 Eyelets 1
48"(1200mm) Manual Acrylic Light Box Plastic PVC Bending Machine Heater, 1-6mm 1
Thickness

Square Shape Pin Badge Maker Machine for 50 x 50mm Badge Supplies
400W Multifunctional Metal Welder Welding Machine Tool, 110V
63 Inch Precision Rotary Paper Trimmer, Photo Paper Cutter

R R R R

Small Size Pneumatic Bending Slot Cutting Machine Tools for Metal Channel Letters
Subtotal:

Shipping Methods & Handling:

Order Total

WESTERN UNION INFORMATION:

GIVEN NAME: YUHAN
FAMILY NAME: YANG
TEL: 0086-10-63705868 EXT: 607
FAX: 0086-10-5118313

Amount
$93.12

$110.28

$173.17
$480
$209.77
$408
$1454.00
$0
$1454.00

ADD: FLOOR 4, BUILDING NO.8, COMMUNITY NO.12, HEADQUARTERS OF ABP, NO.188 WESTERN RD OF 4TH RING, FENGTAI

DISTRICT, BEIJING, CHINA
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